
BEANRSNDKR0166000000291040

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MAMADOU DOUMBIA
TEL:+223.76.02.34.69.
BAMAKO-MALI

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

CAMEROUN EXPRESS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-09-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

JT172SC1107154830 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4
HS CODE 87032390

950.00 Kg 13.93 m3

WDB9044631P851442 1 USED MERCEDES SPRINTER
HS CODE 87042139

2960.00 Kg 35.18 m3

VNKKV18320A397193 1 USED TOYOTA YARIS
HS CODE 87032190

850.00 Kg 9.01 m3

VNKKL96340A194944 1 USED TOYOTA YARIS
HS CODE 87032290

850.00 Kg 9.01 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0166000000292681

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

AMADOU NIAFO
BAMAKO MALI

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

CAMEROUN EXPRESS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-09-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

JTDEZ28E303015856 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA VERSO
HS CODE 87032390

850.00 Kg 13.87 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0166000000292753

CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22 

 BRUXELLES BELGIUM
 

TAMSIR SECK

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

CAMEROUN EXPRESS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-09-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

5GTDN136768164857 1 USED HUMMER H3
HS CODE 87032490

950.00 Kg 17.06 m3

WDB2030061A311289 1 USED MERCEDES C220
HS CODE 87033290

850.00 Kg 11.79 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0166000000292755

CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22 

 BRUXELLES BELGIUM
 

MAMADOU NDIAYE LATRIKUNDA SABIJI
TRANSIT BANJUL GAMBIE

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

CAMEROUN EXPRESS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-09-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

VF33ERHYB83148114 1 USED PEUGEOT 307
HS CODE 87033290

850.00 Kg 11.10 m3

VF33H9HZC85054903 1 USED PEUGEOT 307
HS CODE 87033290

850.00 Kg 11.10 m3

VF33HRHSB83346127 1 USED PEUGEOT 307
HS CODE 87033290

850.00 Kg 11.10 m3

VF38BRHZF81267671 1 USED PEUGEOT 406
HS CODE 87033290

850.00 Kg 11.30 m3

VF8J635550R608729 1 USED RENAULT ESPACE
HS CODE 87033290

950.00 Kg 13.64 m3

WDB2110161A668941 1 USED MERCEDES E220
HS CODE 87033290

850.00 Kg 11.79 m3

VF33HRHYB82615232 1 USED PEUGEOT 307
HS CODE 87033290

850.00 Kg 11.10 m3

VF38BRHSF81580402 1 USED PEUGEOT 406
HS CODE 87033290

850.00 Kg 11.30 m3



B/L BEANRSNDKR0166000000292755 Part 2

WDB2021201A033196 1 USED MERCEDES C220
HS CODE 87033290

850.00 Kg 11.79 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0166000000292768

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

N DIAYE IBRAHIMA
TEL:+221.776.44.13.60.

DAKAR,SENEGAL

SAME AS ABOVE

CAMEROUN EXPRESS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-09-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

VF30EBHZTGS240767 1 USED PEUGEOT 5008
HS CODE 87033290

850.00 Kg 15.75 m3
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REF : 24NL9S32L9AB4CADA5
BEANRSNDKR0166000000292771

MT-DELTA SHIPPING E.K.
RONSDORFER STR.66

40223 DÃœSSELDORF 

  GERMANY
+491788458888 

MAGIC LAND SARL
DAKAR

DAKAR,SENEGAL

SAME AS ABOVE

CAMEROUN EXPRESS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-09-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

WDB62100615379185 1 USED MERCEDES TRUCK
HS CODE 87042299

17540.00 Kg 82.80 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0166000000292780

TOP TRANSIT AFRICA
1 RUE DES ALOUETTES 

94320 THIAIS FRANCE
 

LO DAME
BANJUL GAMBIA

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

CAMEROUN EXPRESS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-09-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

WAUZZZ8E42A085243 1 USED AUDI A4
HS CODE 87033290

850.00 Kg 10.99 m3

UU1KSD0W538866705 1 USED DACIA LOGAN
HS CODE 87033190

850.00 Kg 11.18 m3

VF33E9HYB83843047 1 USED PEUGEOT 307
HS CODE 87033290

850.00 Kg 11.10 m3

VF8J635250R619686 1 USED RENAULT ESPACE
HS CODE 87033290

950.00 Kg 13.64 m3

WDB2011261A335794 1 USED MERCEDES 250
HS CODE 87033290

850.00 Kg 10.92 m3

VF3EBRHKH13342137 1 USED PEUGEOT 807
HS CODE 87033290

950.00 Kg 14.45 m3

VF1B56J0521862345 1 USED RENAULT LAGUNA
HS CODE 87033290

850.00 Kg 11.37 m3

VF34C9HXC55179653 1 USED PEUGEOT 308
HS CODE 87033290

850.00 Kg 12.75 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0166000000292788

TOP TRANSIT AFRICA
1 RUE DES ALOUETTES 

94320 THIAIS FRANCE
 

MBAYE KHADIM MBACKE
BANJUL GAMBIA

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

CAMEROUN EXPRESS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-09-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

VF38EDHXE80354359 1 USED PEUGEOT 406
HS CODE 87033290

850.00 Kg 11.30 m3

VF7232B9215210919 1 USED CITROEN JUMPER
HS CODE 87042199

950.00 Kg 25.50 m3

VF33HRHYB83879225 1 USED PEUGEOT 307
HS CODE 87033290

850.00 Kg 11.10 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0166000000292791

TOP TRANSIT AFRICA
1 RUE DES ALOUETTES 

94320 THIAIS FRANCE
 

JALLOW ABDOULIE
TRANSIT BANJUL

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

CAMEROUN EXPRESS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-09-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

VF33E9HYB84300195 1 USED PEUGEOT 307
HS CODE 87033290

850.00 Kg 11.10 m3

VF38BRHZF81305766 1 USED PEUGEOT 406
HS CODE 87033290

850.00 Kg 11.30 m3

VF34ED9B271468583 1 USED PEUGEOT 405
HS CODE 87033290

850.00 Kg 10.57 m3
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REF : 24BEE0000055494912
BEANRSNDKR0166000000292801

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

ADAMA GUIRO
BAMAKO MALI
+223.76.18.02.59

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

CAMEROUN EXPRESS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-09-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

5TDBK3EH0DS245354 1 USED TOYOTA HIGHLANDER
HS CODE 87032490

950.00 Kg 14.74 m3

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org


BEANRSNDKR0166000000292807

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MOUSSA KANTE
76165751
TRANSIT MALI

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

CAMEROUN EXPRESS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-09-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

VNKKL96380A273243 1 USED TOYOTA YARIS
HS CODE 87032290

850.00 Kg 9.01 m3

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org


BEANRSNDKR0166000000292815

CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22 

 BRUXELLES BELGIUM
 

AMADOU MOUCTAR DIALLO
TRANSIT BANJUL

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

CAMEROUN EXPRESS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-09-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

VF8J635250R539275 1 USED RENAULT ESPACE
HS CODE 87033290

950.00 Kg 13.64 m3

XXX31042513181066 1 USED MERCEDES 609
HS CODE 87042199

2650.00 Kg 35.28 m3

WF0GXXPSSG4S29976 1 USED FORD GALAXY
HS CODE 87033290

950.00 Kg 14.47 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0166000000292856

TOP TRANSIT AFRICA
1 RUE DES ALOUETTES 

94320 THIAIS FRANCE
 

JALLOW SARJO
BANJUL GAMBIA

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

CAMEROUN EXPRESS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-09-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

VF1B4820508131389 1 USED RENAULT 21
HS CODE 87033290

850.00 Kg 10.83 m3

SJNJCAJ10U6056700 1 USED NISSAN QASHQAI
HS CODE 87033190

950.00 Kg 12.36 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0166000000292857

TOP TRANSIT AFRICA
1 RUE DES ALOUETTES 

94320 THIAIS FRANCE
 

FOFANA ALY
BAMAKO MALI

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

CAMEROUN EXPRESS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-09-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

JMZCR19T600335306 1 USED MAZDA 5
HS CODE 87033290

850.00 Kg 13.26 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0166000000292859

TOP TRANSIT AFRICA
1 RUE DES ALOUETTES 

94320 THIAIS FRANCE
 

SARR MAGATTE
DAKAR

DAKAR,SENEGAL

SAME AS ABOVE

CAMEROUN EXPRESS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-09-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

VF77JBHW6GJ908063 1 USED CITROEN BERLINGO
HS CODE 87033290

950.00 Kg 12.72 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0166000000292860

TOP TRANSIT AFRICA
1 RUE DES ALOUETTES 

94320 THIAIS FRANCE
 

SARR MAGATTE
DAKAR

DAKAR,SENEGAL

SAME AS ABOVE

CAMEROUN EXPRESS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-09-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

VF3LCBHZWGS236688 1 USED PEUGEOT 308
HS CODE 87033290

850.00 Kg 12.75 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0166000000292861

TOP TRANSIT AFRICA
1 RUE DES ALOUETTES 

94320 THIAIS FRANCE
 

FALL BIRANE
BANJUL GAMBIA

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

CAMEROUN EXPRESS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-09-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

JTMBB31V106028336 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4
HS CODE 87033290

950.00 Kg 13.93 m3

SB1EW56L80E045536 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
HS CODE 87033290

850.00 Kg 12.06 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0166000000292863

TOP TRANSIT AFRICA
1 RUE DES ALOUETTES 

94320 THIAIS FRANCE
 

BA OUSMANE
TRANSIT BANJUL GAMBIE

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

CAMEROUN EXPRESS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-09-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

UU1KSDEKJ37291447 1 USED DACIA LOGAN
HS CODE 87033190

850.00 Kg 11.18 m3

VF8J635250R430779 1 USED RENAULT ESPACE
HS CODE 87033290

950.00 Kg 13.64 m3

VF38BP8CE80531280 1 USED PEUGEOT 406
HS CODE 87033290

850.00 Kg 11.30 m3

VF38BDHWE80326017 1 USED PEUGEOT 406
HS CODE 87033290

850.00 Kg 11.30 m3

VF33CRHSB82666757 1 USED PEUGEOT 307
HS CODE 87033290

850.00 Kg 11.10 m3

VF7VDPB0034PB1268 1 USED CITROEN C15
HS CODE 87042199

950.00 Kg 12.91 m3

VF3GCWJYB96011332 1 USED PEUGEOT PARTNER
HS CODE 87042199

950.00 Kg 12.93 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0166000000292869

TOP TRANSIT AFRICA
1 RUE DES ALOUETTES 

94320 THIAIS FRANCE
 

BA OUSMANE
TRANSIT BANJUL GAMBIE

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

CAMEROUN EXPRESS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-09-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

VF36DRHRH21054694 1 USED PEUGEOT 407
HS CODE 87033290

850.00 Kg 12.52 m3

VF1F4040401400297 1 USED RENAULT EXPRESS
HS CODE 87042199

950.00 Kg 10.63 m3

VF33CRHSB82420218 1 USED PEUGEOT 307
HS CODE 87033290

850.00 Kg 11.10 m3

VF3551A50C1341768 1 USED PEUGEOT 505
HS CODE 87033290

850.00 Kg 11.42 m3

VF36ERHRH21651703 1 USED PEUGEOT 407
HS CODE 87033290

850.00 Kg 12.52 m3

UU1KSDEW539390038 1 USED DACIA LOGAN
HS CODE 87033190

850.00 Kg 11.18 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0166000000292896

TOP TRANSIT AFRICA
1 RUE DES ALOUETTES 

94320 THIAIS FRANCE
 

DIOUF ALIOUNE BADARA
DAKAR SENEGAL

DAKAR,SENEGAL

SAME AS ABOVE

CAMEROUN EXPRESS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-09-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

W0VJD7E87JB655946 1 USED OPEL MOKKA
HS CODE 87032290

950.00 Kg 13.16 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0166000000292897

TOP TRANSIT AFRICA
1 RUE DES ALOUETTES 

94320 THIAIS FRANCE
 

GUEYE MAMADOU MOUSTAPHA
TRANSIT MALI

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

CAMEROUN EXPRESS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-09-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

VF1FWD1K157087649 1 USED RENAULT KANGOO
HS CODE 87042199

950.00 Kg 12.41 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0166000000292899

TOP TRANSIT AFRICA
1 RUE DES ALOUETTES 

94320 THIAIS FRANCE
 

SOW OUMAR
BANJUL GAMBIA

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

CAMEROUN EXPRESS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-09-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

VF33CRHSB83661131 1 USED PEUGEOT 307
HS CODE 87033290

850.00 Kg 11.10 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0166000000292901

TOP TRANSIT AFRICA
1 RUE DES ALOUETTES 

94320 THIAIS FRANCE
 

KEBE DIABE
BAMAKO MALI

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

CAMEROUN EXPRESS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-09-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

VF33HRHSB83230286 1 USED PEUGEOT 307
HS CODE 87033290

850.00 Kg 11.10 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0166000000292902

TOP TRANSIT AFRICA
1 RUE DES ALOUETTES 

94320 THIAIS FRANCE
 

NDIAYE OUSMANE
BANJUL GAMBIA

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

CAMEROUN EXPRESS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-09-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

VSKDEVC23U0132604 1 USED NISSAN VANETTE
HS CODE 87033290

950.00 Kg 13.53 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0166000000292903

TOP TRANSIT AFRICA
1 RUE DES ALOUETTES 

94320 THIAIS FRANCE
 

GAYE ANNA
BANJUL GAMBIA

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

CAMEROUN EXPRESS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-09-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

WDB2030061A398068 1 USED MERCEDES CLASSE C
HS CODE 87033290

850.00 Kg 11.86 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0166000000292926

TOP TRANSIT AFRICA
1 RUE DES ALOUETTES 

94320 THIAIS FRANCE
 

TOURE FOUSSENI
BAMAKO MALI

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

CAMEROUN EXPRESS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-09-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

JN1FAAN1500208138 1 USED NISSAN ALMERA
HS CODE 87032390

850.00 Kg 10.92 m3

NMTER16R90R063651 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA VERSO
HS CODE 87032390

850.00 Kg 13.87 m3

VF8J635250R616415 1 USED RENAULT ESPACE
HS CODE 87033290

950.00 Kg 13.64 m3

VF8J635250R307842 1 USED RENAULT ESPACE
HS CODE 87033290

950.00 Kg 13.64 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0166000000292927

TOP TRANSIT AFRICA
1 RUE DES ALOUETTES 

94320 THIAIS FRANCE
 

GREOU MAHAMED
TRANSIT BANJUL GAMBIE

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

CAMEROUN EXPRESS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-09-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

SJNFCAF1SU6030120 1 USED NISSAN JUKE
HS CODE 87033190

950.00 Kg 11.77 m3

VF35FLFXE60076525 1 USED PEUGEOT PARTNER
HS CODE 87032390

950.00 Kg 12.93 m3

VF33H9HXC84056563 1 USED PEUGEOT 307
HS CODE 87033290

850.00 Kg 11.10 m3

UU1FSDUW545727113 1 USED DACIA LOGAN
HS CODE 87033190

850.00 Kg 11.18 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0166000000292941

TOP TRANSIT AFRICA
1 RUE DES ALOUETTES 

94320 THIAIS FRANCE
 

CARLA JOAO DA COSTA
GUINEA BISSAU

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

CAMEROUN EXPRESS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-09-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

VF34C9HZC55407172 1 USED PEUGEOT 308
HS CODE 87033290

850.00 Kg 12.75 m3

VF33H9HYB83810694 1 USED PEUGEOT 307
HS CODE 87033290

850.00 Kg 11.10 m3

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org


BEANRSNDKR0166000000292942

TOP TRANSIT AFRICA
1 RUE DES ALOUETTES 

94320 THIAIS FRANCE
 

GREOU MAHAMED
TRANSIT BANJUL GAMBIE

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

CAMEROUN EXPRESS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-09-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

VF7LC9HXC9Y532653 1 USED CITROEN C4
HS CODE 87033290

850.00 Kg 11.53 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0166000000292943

TOP TRANSIT AFRICA
1 RUE DES ALOUETTES 

94320 THIAIS FRANCE
 

NDIAYE ABDOULAYE

DAKAR,SENEGAL

SAME AS ABOVE

CAMEROUN EXPRESS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-09-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

VF3LJAHXHGS290884 1 USED PEUGEOT 308
HS CODE 87033290

850.00 Kg 12.75 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0166000000292970

TOP TRANSIT AFRICA
1 RUE DES ALOUETTES 

94320 THIAIS FRANCE
 

BA OUSMANE
TRANSIT BANJUL GAMBIE

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

CAMEROUN EXPRESS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-09-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

VF33C9HYB83932200 1 USED PEUGEOT 307
HS CODE 87033290

850.00 Kg 11.10 m3
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TOP TRANSIT AFRICA
1 RUE DES ALOUETTES 

94320 THIAIS FRANCE
 

KEBE DIABE
BAMAKO MALI

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

CAMEROUN EXPRESS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-09-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

VF33HRFJC84782716 1 USED PEUGEOT 307
HS CODE 87033290

850.00 Kg 11.10 m3

VF33HRHYB83612548 1 USED PEUGEOT 307
HS CODE 87033290

850.00 Kg 11.10 m3
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TOP TRANSIT AFRICA
1 RUE DES ALOUETTES 

94320 THIAIS FRANCE
 

SIBY MALLE
BAMAKO MALI

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

CAMEROUN EXPRESS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-09-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

WF0AXXGCDA2R55559 1 USED FORD FOCUS
HS CODE 87032390

850.00 Kg 12.55 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

KATIM TOURAY
BANJUL - GAMBIA

TRANSIT GAMBIA

SAME AS ABOVE

CAMEROUN EXPRESS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-09-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

JTMBB31VX05020256 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4
HS CODE 87033290

950.00 Kg 13.93 m3
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CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22 

 BRUXELLES BELGIUM
 

ALHAGIE MAWDO TOURAY
TRANSIT BANJUL GAMBIE

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

CAMEROUN EXPRESS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-09-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

JMZGG148251279825 1 USED MAZDA 6
HS CODE 87032390

850.00 Kg 12.00 m3
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